LE RELAIS
LE RELAIS

ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

FIS UNIVERSITAIRE

MARCH 7, 2015

JURY

TD FIS
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS -A-

SLALOM

LADIES

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Julie Klotz (cAaN)
Michel Huot (CAN)
Melanie Jolin (caN)
1st RUN

Mathieu Roy (caN)
Edward Laroche (cAaN)
Beatrix Lever (CAN)
Heidi Roussin (caN)

GATES/DIR CHANGES 52/(51)

START TIME
WEATHER: SNOWY

10.00
SNOW: HARD

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH

VERTICAL DROP

FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.

2nd RUN
Benoit Bourcier
-A- Julien Massicotte
-B- Beatrix Lever
-C- Heidi Roussin

47/(46)
13.45

PL BIB CODE
Nr

1 11 107427
2 8 107337
3 9 107388
4 7 105615

3 107590
6 68 107620
7 13 107447
8 15 6535204
9 20 6535185

10 4 106988
11 14 107589
12 12 107185
13 1 6535467
14 2 539957
15 5 6535789

07-03-15 / LE RELAIS

DATA PROCESSING

N N N N N N

LE RELAIS

COMPETITOR---=-=====------—~
SURNAME+NAME

ST-GERMAIN, Laurence
PAQUIN-RICARD, Claudia
DAVID, Sandrine
ROUTHIER, Eve
BOULANGER, E1yse
DLOUHY, Alexa

GOULD, Stephanie
LATHROP, Brittany
GREENE, Katy
STEVENS, Victoria
NOLIN, Frederique
VALLERAND, Laurence
MARZARIO, Montana
KENNEDY, Allene
UTTER, Kathleen

BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE

CAN/
CAN/MTL
CAN/MTL
CAN/LAV
CAN/
CAN/
CAN/LAV
USA/
USA/
CAN/MTL
CAN/
CAN/LAV
USA/
USA/MCG
USA/

LIST: FLW915

TEMP. S

TIME T
1stRUN 2nd
44.90 41.
46.20 41.
46.36  41.
46.87  41.
46.50 41.
47.06  41.
47.36  42.
47.11  42.
47.63  42.
46.84  43.
47.67  43.
47.71  43.
47.77  43.
48.24  42.
48.21  43.

CAN5521.736

SQA
GABY PLEAU
365 M
215 M
150 M
7718/01/15
(CAN)
(caN)
(CAN)
(caN)
-7 CF: -7 C
F=720
IME  TOTAL
RUN TIME
55 1'26.45
50 1'27.79
85 1'28.21
46 1'28.33
83 1'28.33
99 1'29.05
01 1'29.37
78 1'29.89
86 1'30.49
93 1'30.77
15 1'30.82
12 1'30.83
14 1'30.91
83 1'31.07
51 1'31.72
SF8 / 1
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ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

FIS UNIVERSITAIRE

MARCH 7, 2015

RACE
POINTS

0.
11.
14.
15.
15.
21.
24.
28.
33.
35.
36.
36.
37.
38.
43.



LE RELAIS SQA

PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR----=-=====—=——=———— NAT/CLUB TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

Nr SURNAME+NAME 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
16 6 107497 POITRAS, Adrienne CAN/ 47.63 44,25 1'31.88 45.22
17 53 6536028 CURTIS, Ellie USA/ 49.50 42.54 1'32.04 46.56
18 16 175043 MOE-LANGE, Yina DAN/ 48.80 43,71 1'32.51 50.47
19 25 6535323 WINSLOW, Caroline USA/ 49.36 43.16 1'32.52 50.55

24 107493 PALFREEMAN, Meagan CAN/MTL 48.92 43.60 1'32.52 50.55
21 17 539986 ENDERS, Destrey USA/ 48.97 43.68 1'32.65 51.64
22 18 107495 PICHETTE-BEAURIVAGE, Lauren CAN/MTL 49,21 43,58 1'32.79 52.80
23 26 107373 AUDET, Andrea CAN/MTL 49,27 43.66 1'32.93 53.97
24 22 6535376 SHAW, Linley USA/ 48.84 44 .38 1'33.22 56.38
25 27 539981 FRANKENBURG, Sophia USA/ 50.16 43.56 1'33.72 60.55
26 21 6535792 GAILIUNAS, Kara USA/ 49,39 44 .43 1'33.82 61.38
27 37 107420 PAQUET, Marie-Eve CAN/MTL 50.05 44 .17 1'34.22 64.71
28 23 107479 HUOT, Gabrielle CAN/MTL 50.42 44,02 1'34.44 66.54
29 30 107511 TURCOTTE, Patricia CAN/LAV 50.19 44 .96 1'35.15 72.46
30 40 107594 SPETH, Annie CAN/MER 49,94 45,37 1'35.31 73.79
31 33 107299 KORTE-MOORE, Makena CAN/MCG 50.68 44 .92 1'35.60 76.21
32 32 539742 GRIFFIN, Kalen USA/ 51.61 44,60 1'36.21 81.29
33 39 107180 L HEUREUX, Amelie CAN/LAV 51.29 44 .95 1'36.24 81.54
34 35 107466 DESJARDINS-MICHAUD, Aurelie CAN/BRE 50.84 45.46 1'36.30 82.04
35 44 107457 BOUCHER, Laurie CAN/LAV 51.40 45.13 1'36.53 83.95
36 29 539708 LONZA, Amie USA/ 50.71 46.00 1'36.71 85.45
37 38 6535499 SODEN, Genevieve USA/MCG 50.98 45.74 1'36.72 85.53
38 41 107670 HUOT, Ariane CAN/CAG 51.87 46.51 1'38.38 99.36
39 43 107480 JEANNOTTE-RIVARD, Sarah-Ale CAN/BRE 52.79 45.84 1'38.63 101.44
40 36 6535063 WILCOX, Kelsey USA/MCG 53.14 46.07 1'39.21 106.27
41 51 107825 MIVILLE-DESCHENES, Charline CAN/LAV 54.58 47.22 1'41.80 127.84
42 55 107820 SCHRAM, Christina CAN/MCG 54.71 47.30 1'42.01 129.59
43 46 45347 KAPUR, Hannah AUS/MCG 53.81 48.34 1'42.15 130.76
44 50 107630 DIONNE, Laurence CAN/DAW 55.39 47.01 1'42.40 132.84
45 19 6535359 DALEY, Ryann USA/ 58.46 45.43 1'43.89 145.25
46 48 107175 GRONDIN, Catherine CAN/LAV 55.90 48.63 1'44.53 150.58
47 69 107805 OWEN, Mary CAN/MCG 56.64 48.45 1'45.09 155.24
48 45 107647 FERLAND, Dominique CAN/MCG 1'00.01 49,81 1'49.82 194.64
49 54 107784 SCHRAM, Alexandra CAN/MCG 1'00.78 50.77 1'51.55 209.05
50 52 6535691 BURR, Hannah USA/MCG 1'08.58 56.80 2'05.38 324.23

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

47 107257 BAUDINET, Jacqueline CAN/MCG

42 107622 ST-ARNAUD, Max1ne CAN/BRE

28 107496 PLOURDE, Gabrielle CAN/CAG
07-03-15 / LE RELAIS LIST: FLW915 CAN5521.736 SF8 / 2
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TIMING ALGE TDC 8000/8001
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LE RELAIS SQA
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR------—-==-====--- NAT/CLUB TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

Nr SURNAME+NAME 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS



DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
34 197934 AGNELLET, Laurie FRA/
31 225595 GUEST, Katharine GBR/

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Julie Klotz

(CAN)#736

07-03-15 / LE RELAIS LIST: FLW915 CAN5521.736 SF8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE
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ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

FIS UNIVERSITAIRE

LE RELAIS
LE RELAIS

SLALOWM LADTIES
FIS PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR FIS
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS
1 11 107427 ST-GERMAIN, Laurence 22.01

2 8 107337 PAQUIN-RICARD, Claudia 26.26

N N S N S N N N S I I ) N

MARCH 7, 2015

SQA
BEST 5 RACE
POINTS
22.01 0.00
26.26 11.16



3 9 107388 DAVID, Sandrine
4 7 105615 ROUTHIER, Eve
3 107590 BOULANGER, Elyse
6 68 107620 DLOUHY, Alexa
7 13 107447 GOULD, Stephanie
8 15 6535204 LATHROP, Brittany
9 20 6535185 GREENE, Katy
10 4 106988 STEVENS, Victoria

THE BEST 5 AT START:

4 7 105615 ROUTHIER, Eve

1 11 107427 ST-GERMAIN, Laurence

6 68 107620 DLOUHY, Alexa

2 8 107337 PAQUIN-RICARD, Claudia

8 15 6535204 LATHROP, Brittany
TOTALS
(B) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START
(A) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS
CALCULATED PENALTY 116.19 + 116.19 - 77.12 : 10

@) (B) ©

ROUNDED

CATEGORY ADDER
CORRECTION VALUE (Z)

PENALTY APPLIED:

Julie Klotz

07-03-15 / LE RELAIS LIST: FLWI915

.31
.22 14.22 15.66
.64
.92 25.92 21.65
.64
.78 27.78 28.65
.22
.08
.22
.01
.92
26
78
19 -————----
116.19  --------
77.12
15.526
15.53
3.00
+0.00
18.53
(CAN)#736
CAN5521.736 SF9 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE
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